
Northwest Region 
CHRISTIN OGDEN
303.305.7632
Christin.Ogden@phly.com

MELISA ZEUNERT
630.328.2281
Melisa.Zeunert@phly.com

Central Region Ohio Valley Region 
JOE WALTON
630.328.2300
Joe.Walton@phly.com

North Central Region New England Region
KIMBERLY FYNES
610.617.2386
Kimberly.Fynes@phly.com

Mid-Atlantic Region 
KIMBERLY FYNES
610.617.2386
Kimberly.Fynes@phly.com 

Southeast Region

Metro Region

Southwest Region
 JASON CROW
 469.221.7958
Jason.Crow@phly.com Florida RegionRocky Mountain Region

Sunbelt Region

West Region 

 Regional Office Map
Management and Professional Liability Team

CHRISTAN COLLINS-AWAD
469.221.7931
Christan.CollinsAwad@phly.com 

LINDSAY GARGES
303.657.5016
Lindsay.Garges@phly.com   

DI WEISINGER
626.639.1875
Di.Weisinger@phly.com 

113020

COLLIN RUSSO
609.512.3861
Collin.Russo@phly.com

MATT ROBERTS
913.242.3104
Matt.Roberts@phly.com

Western Territory
ERIC ZEHNPFENNIG

303.200.5358 | Eric.Zehnpfennig@phly.com

Midwest Territory
DOUG TOBIN

630.300.2513 | Douglas.Tobin@phly.com

Head of M&PL
GEORGE SCHALICK, Senior Vice President
610.617.6099 | George.Schalick@phly.com

Eastern Territory
MIKE SISK

610.538.2617 | Michael.Sisk@phly.com

PHLY

NICOLE CURTIS
303.200.5395
Nicole.Curtis@phly.com

BOB WATSON
678.258.6613
Robert.Watson@phly.com

BOB WATSON
678.258.6613
Robert.Watson@phly.com


